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2025 Inspector School Schedule 

Delhi Public Safety Building 280 Phoebe Lane 

 

Walton Districts 1,2,3   Monday April 21    9am 
Walton Districts 4,5   Monday April 21   1pm 
 
Andes/Bovina    Tuesday April 22   9am 
Colchester    Tuesday April 22   1pm 
 
Davenport/Masonville  Wednesday April 23   9am 
Deposit/Tompkins   Wednesday April 23   1pm 
 
Hamden/Harpersfield   Thursday April 24   9am 
Franklin    Thursday April 24   1pm 
 
Delhi     Friday April 25   9am 
Kortright/Stamford   Friday April 25   1pm 
 
Middletown 1,2   Monday April 28   9am 
Middletown 3,4,5   Monday April 28   1pm 
 
Meredith    Tuesday April 29   9am 
Roxbury    Tuesday April 29   1pm 
 
Sidney 1,2,3    Wednesday April 30   9am 
Sidney 4,5,6,7    Wednesday April 30   1pm 
 
Hancock 1,2,3    Thursday May 1   9am 
Hancock 4,5,6    Thursday May 1   1pm 
 
open     Friday May 2    9am 
open     Friday May 2      1pm 
 
 


